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Provost / Vice Chancellor Prof. Pratyush Shankar

 Email Id: provost@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Registrar Dr. Sandeep Vasant

 Email Id: registrar@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Asst Registrar-Academics Ketan Bhavsar

 Email Id: ketanb@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Asst Registrar-Examination Bhavesh Shah

 Email Id: bhaveshs@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Admission & Marketing Head Animesh Bhatt

 Email Id: animesh.bhatt@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Finance Head Gaurang Datar

 Email Id: gaurangd@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

IT Head Anand Ranadive

 Email Id: anandr@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Facilities Kalpesh Patel

 Email Id: kalpeshp@nuv.ac.in  |  Phone: ��-���-�������

Designation Name & Contact Detail

Student Helpline

Single Point of Contact - Schoolwise

School School Point of Contact

School of Business and Law Moinahemad Saiyed

 Email Id: moinahemads@nuv.ac.in 

 Phone: ��-���-�������, ����� �����

School of  Environmental Design and Smita Biju

Architecture Email Id: smitab@nuv.ac.in 

 Phone: ��-���-�������, ����� �����

School of Liberal Arts and Education Khyati Patel

 Email Id: khyatip@nuv.ac.in 

 Phone: ��-���-�������, ����� �����

School of Engineering and Technology Sujit Jha

 Email Id: skjha@nuv.ac.in 

 Phone: ��-���-�������, ����� �����

School of Science Ketankumar Makwana

 Email Id: ketankumar.makwana@nuv.ac.in 

 Phone: ��-���-�������, ����� �����
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